
Tuesday, November 10
Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.m. reg tz 1XH, 2ZA,2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District, ZBs AZA; 7.31«District IXH; 8.2, District, 422A. Weather Forecasts: 12.30 Pamee Dominion; IXH,2ZA; District, 2ZC,4ZA;9.30, Deminon,JXH; District, 2ZA,2ZC,2XB,4ZA:
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:ZB 1070liana m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: Thisa Good Cause10. Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister _10.45 Portia Faces Lifeso Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping in the.Suburbs
1.30 The Man ! Married1.45 Celebrities Corner
2.15 Thank You, Jo Stafford2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 White Angels4.0 #£='The (BBC)4.30 Christmas Shopping Session

5.30 Happiness Clubae PROGRAMME7.0 Gunsm
7.30 oe tydg
8.45 Vanished Without Trace
9. 0 Command --9.30 Colours in Melod
10. O Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)10.30 Inspector West
41. 0 Top Twenty: Late Night Hit Parade12. 0 Close down

LYD nseom
¥ O p.m. _ Les Elgart’s OrchestraSmiths and Browns
6. 0 Dusting the Shelves7. 0 Have a Shot (repeat)7.30 Discs from Overseas
8.30 Continental Corner
9. 0 Evelyn Knight (vocal)10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

[XH 1310 aaah aoe ne m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Shoppers’ Session uerqaret Isaac)10. O The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Golden Madonna
42. 0 Musical Mailbox: Cambridge1.30 p.m. The Man I Married
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)2.80 No Love for Linda

3.30 The Racing Breed

The Archers (BBC)
A Dog’s Life
EVENING PROGRAMMEA Seat at the Cinema
Gunsmoke
King of QuizMusictime
Command Performance

0. 0 Doubt Me Never
0.30 Europe Confidential (first broad.
cast)11.0 Close down

I LC 1520 * gee
5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)5.45 The Hits of the Day6. 0 Bring on the Girls6.30 Let’s Look at the Bright Side7. @ #£Just for Variety: The Arawa Streetf Hour
8. Devil’s Holiday8.30 T-Men
9. 0 1 Love a Mystery9.15 Four Stars and a Starlette9.32 The Call of the Continent
10.15 In Reverent
10.30 Close.down

2ZC mie 24m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. A Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-ge10. 0 octor Paul
10.15 Foxes of Harrow
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
12.15 p.m. Calling Wairoa
41.30 The Man I Married
+2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin):Women Through the Ages3.0 For Love of a Woman4.0 #TheArchers (BBC)
5. 0 I Give and Bequeath

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 Songs from the Shows with ArchBarclay
7. 0 Gunsmoke
7.30 Chance Encounter8. 0 King of Quiz ;

8.30 Strange Wills
9. 0 Command Performance
9.30 Tonight’s Spotlight10. 0 With Your Announcer
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11. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 No Love for Linda
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Doctor Paul :

11.30 Shopping Reporter (ChristineChamberlain)1.30 p.m. The Man ! Married2.0 We Love and Learn
2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)3.0 Tumbling Waters
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
5.30 Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 The Week in Palmerston North7. 0 Beyond This Place
7.30 Gunsmoke8. 0 The Angry Mountain8.30 The Drama of Medicine
9. O Command Performance
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius11.0 Close down

XB MASTERTON
840 ke. 357 m.

5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.45 Nelson Eddy7.0 ‘The Charlie Kunz Show (final)7.30 Around the World in 80 Days
8. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
8.30 The Angry Mountain9. O Bold Venture
.380 Far Away Places0 Evening Reflections15 Albert Sandler
.30 Close down

ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 ms
am. Breakfast Session
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionDoctor Paul
The Story of Jane ArmitageLove’s Twin SisterPortia Faces LifeWhat’s in a Name?
Shopping Reporter (Morva)
p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
The Man I Married
Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 White Angels0 TheArchers (BBC)30 Through the Years with Bing

Crosby
5.30 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6.30 Dickie Valentine Sings7. 0 Gunsmoke
7.30 Concrete Jungle8. 0 King of Quiz8.30 Story of a Star: Peter Sellers
9. 0 Command Pérformance
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Cafe Continental
10.30 Inspector West11. 0 2ZB’s Top Twenty12. 0 Close down

2V0 is tin7. O p.m. Light Orchestral Parade7.20 Marlene Dietrich
7.30 2YD Hit Parade8. 0 The Fontane Sisters8.15 Armchair Traveller
8.30 Instrumental, Varieties
8.45 Featured Artist: Vic Damone9. 0 Latin Rhythms9.15 Frontier Ballads: Roger WagnerChorale
9.30 Songs of the Islands
9.45 Sentimental and Swingin10. 0 District Weather Forecas
Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
50. Runt Dale's Moral ion
. unt Daisy’s10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Silver Spur10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping

Re orter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Midda usical
12.30 p.m. hristmas Shopping Session
1.30 The Man I Married2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0 White Angels3.30 Composer’s Corner4.0 #TheArchers (BBC)5. O Older Favourites
5.30 The Latest in Our Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 Racing Summary7. 0 Gunsmoke
7.30 That Was the Hour8. 0 King of Quiz9.0 Command Performance
9.30 Suppertime Concert10. 0 Mostly for Men (Graeme Edwin)10.30 Inspector West
11. 0 sy

enham is On the Air (Jim Kean)
11.30 e Late Show12. 0 dowa

4ZB wor
200m6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session

8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Peter and Paula
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethSpratt)
1.30 p.m. The Man ! Married
2. These Were HitsoO

30 Women’s Nour (Patricia Coleman)3.0 White Angels
0 The (BBC)
0 Tuesday Tunetime
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Gunsmoke
. Broken Wings
0
5

p
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King of QuizVanished Without Trace
Drama of Medicine

tt] Command Performance
Q@ South Dunedin Session30 Inspector West
e- Musical MailboxClose down

47A 7 eriapeaamres
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (arin Osmond)
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9.30 Gore Housewife’s Choice
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 The Chairman is a Lady
12. 0 Winton Session
1. 0 p.m. Otautau Session1.30 The Man :b epstaice2. 0 Ma Pepp
2.30 "Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Gardening Talk3. Ever Yours
3.30 The Kingsway Steinge4.0 #TheArchers (BBC).4.15 Yours Sincerely, Kenny Baker4.45 Music from Stage and Screen
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Story of a Star: Bobby Darin6.45 Charles Magnante and his Orchestra7.0 Gunsmoke
7.30 Record Club8. 0 King of Quiz
8.30 Kate Smith Looks Back8.45 I Spy
9. 0 Command Performance
9.30 Supper Serenade10. 0 -_ Robbie10.15 Eydie Gor10.30 A Mask foralexis
11. 0 Close down

ART UNION RESULTS will be broadcast
from the ZB stations at 5.0 p.m. today

49 Thetightgift
20 FOR ANYOCCASION

Please ber with lovely gift of 4040 Lavender Soap,Bath Essence, Skin Cream; Cleansing Lotion, Talcum,LavenderWater,ShampooOr Liquid Lanoline: A rangeot attractively packaged 4040Gift Sets is also available56 from chemists and department stores:

4040. 4040
Lerendee Lwvender-FiletriesTolotns Paode6D byKempthorne F [roscer

WINDOW WISDOM

EVERYThinGR
GOES
SMOOTHLY
WHEN CURTAINS
RUN ON

'Rufflette'BRAND
CURTAIN TRACK
AND TAPE

Thomas French & Sons (NZ) LtdstBox 74, Auckland:


